
Drunk Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Picinotti Michele (06/418) 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 7 2 1 4 9 4 2 4 4 2 0

Ciarpaglini Stefano (06/415) 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 1 4 4

Picinotti Luca (06/417) 2 2 4 2 4 6 4 9 2 4 4 7 2 4 4 2 4 0

Picinotti Mirko (06/416) 2 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 6

Costanzi Marco (06/419) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Sbietti Stefano (06/420) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Picinotti Michele 06/418 32 37 1,16

Ciarpaglini Stefano 06/415 36 37 1,03

Picinotti Luca 06/417 30 36 1,20

Picinotti Mirko 06/416 34 36 1,06

Costanzi Marco 06/419 6 4 0,67

Sbietti Stefano 06/420 6 4 0,67

Legmastersheep Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Anatrini Marco (06/198) 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 5 2 0 3 8 4 9 4 7 4 12

Striatto Matteo (06/197) 1 0 4 8 4 12 4 1 4 7 3 6 4 3 4 2 2 0

Calabresi Antonio (06/1024) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5 2 3 4 4 4 12

Bernardini Giovanni (06/195) 3 1 4 7 3 3 4 5 2 2 2 1 4 0 4 4 0 0

Raspanti Tommaso (06/196) 0 0 3 6 2 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 6

Cappelli Cristian (06/194) 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 8

Grieco Marco (06/199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Buono Luigi (06/736) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Narni Mancinelli Attilio (06/735) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancinelli Narni Davide (06/201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Anatrini Marco 06/198 33 70 2,12

Striatto Matteo 06/197 30 39 1,30

Calabresi Antonio 06/1024 20 35 1,75

Bernardini Giovanni 06/195 26 23 0,88

Raspanti Tommaso 06/196 12 19 1,58

Cappelli Cristian 06/194 8 10 1,25

Grieco Marco 06/199 2 6 3,00

Del Buono Luigi 06/736 8 6 0,75

Narni Mancinelli Attilio 06/735 3 2 0,67

Mancinelli Narni Davide 06/201 2 1 0,50

Petrignano Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Talli Thomas (06/175) 4 8 4 8 4 9 3 4 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 6

Licensi Valdano (10/005) 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 0 4 5

Perugini Samuele (10/008) 4 4 3 1 4 5 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6

Califano Lorenzo (10/012) 2 5 2 0 4 1 3 6 0 0 4 4 3 6 2 3 0 0

Bamonte Giancarlo (10/004) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 3 7 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0

Toccaceli Daniele (10/001) 2 3 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 1

Arcaleni Cristian (10/006) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Talli Thomas 06/175 35 76 2,17

Licensi Valdano 10/005 34 41 1,21

Perugini Samuele 10/008 31 40 1,29

Califano Lorenzo 10/012 20 25 1,25

Bamonte Giancarlo 10/004 14 24 1,71

Toccaceli Daniele 10/001 10 9 0,90

Arcaleni Cristian 10/006 0 0 0,00

Team La Crocetta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Kura Klodian (06/164) 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 7

Tuccini Mauro (06/166) 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 4 3 3 4 7 4 7

Falciani Luigi (06/728) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 2 6 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 10

Mencaroni Giacomo (06/966) 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Giardinelli Nico (06/163) 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 2 1 3 4 10 0 0

Alfieri Massimo (10/109) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Mema Denis (06/165) 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kura Klodian 06/164 36 92 2,56

Tuccini Mauro 06/166 35 60 1,71

Falciani Luigi 06/728 22 54 2,45

Mencaroni Giacomo 06/966 12 24 2,00

Giardinelli Nico 06/163 18 24 1,33

Alfieri Massimo 10/109 8 20 2,50

Mema Denis 06/165 13 14 1,08


